REVISED 16 APR 2024

2024-2025 FEE SCHEDULE

ALL STUDENTS

Tuition (5% discount if paid in full in August)................ooooin. $2,500.00 /year

Payable in 10 payments of ... $250.00 /month
Art Fee (K4 thru 2" Grade - payable with August tuition)................... $35.00 /year
Snack Fee (K4 and K5)......ooiiiiiiii i $5.00 /week
Student Insurance (payable with August tuition)........................oo.. $40.00 /year
End of Year Field Trip (subject to change).............ccoooviiviiiiiiiin, $25.00
Registration Fee

Returning students (payable in May of current year).................. $50.00 /year

New or re-enrolling students (due at time of testing)..................... $75.00

Application Fee (New or re-enrolling students - due on application)..... $50.00 /once

Testing Fee (New or re-enrolling students - due on application)........... $75.00 /once
Supply Fee (payable in JunNe).........cccoiiiiiii i $125.00 /once
Returning students (payable in May).............cccooiiiiiiiiii $75.00 / year
End of Year Program (Billed with May Tuition).....................cooieil. $20.00
MISCELLANEOUS FEES
Tuition Late Fee (appplied as of the 51" school day of the month)........ $30.00 /occurrence
NSF Auto Draft Overdraft Fee..........cooooiiiiiii $30.00 /occurrence
T-Shirts w/Logo (required uniform)............cooooiiiiiiiiiie $17.00 /each
2X and larger...... $20.00 /each
School Jacket W/LOgo & Nname............oiiniiiiiiiiii i, $50.00 / each
All PACES over 60 for the year (billed each semester end).................. $4.00 /each
OTHER COST ITEMS
GRS . e $1.00 /each
DIINKS . . $1.00 /each

Occasionally available (ice cream, popcorn, hot dogs, nachos, hot chocolate)



